E HOCI

IC KEY
U20 CHALLENGE
CUP OF ASIA

Kuala Lumpur

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}
7
9

13

15

16

19
21
30
31
34

37
44
56
67
68

77
87
92
97
99

Name

MOHAMMED RHIZA Rafel Zic
LIM Chee Ming Bryan

GOH Aaron Chu Ern
ABULAIS Aqgfar Naeem
SHAHABUDDIN Syed Ayman

HANIFF Ilhan Mahmood
SUNDRAM Vinodraj

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 6 MAR 2018
Including Game #10

MAS - Malaysia

hry Onn

RAJA AMIN Raja Adam Iskandar
ABDUL SHUKOR Shabhrul llyas

NUR AZIZ Nur Adib Zafry
AZHAR Andika Rees Pahamin

NOOR HISHAM Mohammad Ageel
BURHANUDDIN Muhammad Irsyaduddin

ABD RAZAK Adris lkmal

MOHAMMAD ORYZA ANANDA Mohammad Hariz
MOHD FAUZI Muhammad Fareez Afdlin

LIM Hao Run

VERSLUIS Nurul Nizam Deen
RAJA AMIN Raja Karim Adli
ZAINUDIN Muhammad Asyraf

Goalkeeping Statistics

Syahmi

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

MTMTMOTM TMTMOOUOT UOOOUU MmTTTo

A X

N

OO AhOPLAPDM AP DD DND

0 1 1 6 +9 0 0 0 8 0.00
6 7 13 0 +13 0 2 1 30 20.00
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 3 4 8 +3 0 0 0 8 1250
3 2 5 4 +8 0 0 0 9 33.33
0 3 3 0 +13 0 0 0 14 0.00
1 4 5 6 +8 0 0 0 10 10.00
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 1 1 4 +4 0 0 0 1 0.00
11 2 0 +2 1 0 0 9 1111
2 5 7 4 +14 0 1 0 6 33.33
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 1 3 2 49 0 0 0 14 1429
1 7 18 2 +18 2 1 1 28 39.29
1 0 1 0o -1 0 0 0 14.29
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 10 17 2 +16 1 1 0 28 25.00
1 3 4 4 +2 0 0 0 15 6.67
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
30 RAJA AMIN Raja Adam Iskandar 4 4 4 159:31 53.28 6 21 27 77.78 2.26 020
31 ABDUL SHUKOR Shahrul llyas 4 4 3 139:53 46.72 1 40 41 9756 0.43 120

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

_835.0

Report Created TUE 6 MAR 2018 21:10 GMT+8

Page 1/1



