

### **IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA**



# PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 6 MAR 2018 Including Game #10

# MAS - Malaysia

#### **Playing Statistics**

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG F	PG S	SHG S	OG	SG%
7	MOHAMMED RHIZA Rafel Zichry Onn	D	4	0	1	1	6	+9	0	0	0	8	0.00
9	LIM Chee Ming Bryan	F	4	6	7	13	0	+13	0	2	1	30	20.00
13	GOH Aaron Chu Ern	F	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
15	ABULAIS Aqfar Naeem	F	4	1	3	4	8	+3	0	0	0	8	12.50
16	SHAHABUDDIN Syed Ayman	F	4	3	2	5	4	+8	0	0	0	9	33.33
19	HANIFF Ilhan Mahmood	D	4	0	3	3	0	+13	0	0	0	14	0.00
21	SUNDRAM Vinodraj	D	4	1	4	5	6	+8	0	0	0	10	10.00
30	RAJA AMIN Raja Adam Iskandar	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
31	ABDUL SHUKOR Shahrul IIyas	GK	4	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0.00
34	NUR AZIZ Nur Adib Zafry	D	4	0	1	1	4	+4	0	0	0	1	0.00
37	AZHAR Andika Rees Pahamin	F	4	1	1	2	0	+2	1	0	0	9	11.11
44	NOOR HISHAM Mohammad Aqeel	D	4	2	5	7	4	+14	0	1	0	6	33.33
56	BURHANUDDIN Muhammad Irsyaduddin	D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
67	ABD RAZAK Adris Ikmal	F	4	2	1	3	2	+9	0	0	0	14	14.29
68	MOHAMMAD ORYZA ANANDA Mohammad Hariz	F	4	11	7	18	2	+18	2	1	1	28	39.29
77	MOHD FAUZI Muhammad Fareez Afdlin	F	4	1	0	1	0	-1	0	0	0	7	14.29
87	LIM Hao Run	D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
92	VERSLUIS Nurul Nizam Deen	F	4	7	10	17	2	+16	1	1	0	28	25.00
97	RAJA AMIN Raja Karim Adli	F	4	1	3	4	4	+2	0	0	0	15	6.67
99	ZAINUDIN Muhammad Asyraf Syahmi	F	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00

#### **Goalkeeping Statistics**

No Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
30 RAJA AMIN Raja Adam Iskandar	4 4	4	159:31	53.28	6	21	27	77.78	2.26	0 2 0
31 ABDUL SHUKOR Shahrul IIvas	4 4	3	139.53	46 72	1	40	41	97 56	0.43	1 2 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				